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Dear Parents and Carers,

It's been another busy week here at KAB/KAO, and we're thrilled to
share some exciting updates with you! 

Year 6 have been having an unforgettable time on their residential
trip to Rhos-Y-Gwaliau. They've been making incredible memories,
embracing new challenges, and bonding with their classmates in
ways that will last a lifetime. We can’t wait to hear all about their
adventures when they return on Saturday.

Wishing everyone a wonderful weekend ahead! We look forward to
seeing you all next week.

Have a restful weekend.

Warm regards,

Jacqueline Tate
Head of Primary
King’s Academy Binfield and King’s Academy Oakwood
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MESSAGE FROM MRS TATE

CONTACT INFO
King's Academy Binfield                            
St. George's Park ​​​​, Binfield,
Bracknell, Berkshire, RG42 4FS
Telephone: 01344 306983
Email: admin.bi@kingsacademies.uk 

King's Academy Oakwood
Chiltern View, Binfield, Berkshire, 
RG42 4FY
Telephone: 01344 586399
Email:
admin.oakwood@kingsacademies.uk

Link to dates for the diary

Please remember our staff are here to help you, please
be kind and courteous when contacting the school.

https://www.kgabinfield.uk/
https://www.facebook.com/KABPrincipal/
https://twitter.com/KABKAOPrincipal


DATES FOR THE DIARY

DATES FOR THE DIARY

Friday 7th February KAO Year 4 parents in for enrichment 2:30-3pm

Monday 10th February Young Voices at Wembley Arena

Wednesday 12th February Pine Class assembly - 2.45pm

Wednesday 12th February Year 6 SATs talk for parents - 3.30pm

Monday 17th February - Friday 21st February February Half Tem

Monday 24th February Term starts

Friday 28th February KABKAO Year 2 Windsor Castle trip

Thursday 6th March World Book Day

Friday 7th March KAO Year 3 parents in for enrichment 2:30-3pm

Tuesday 11th March KAB Parents Evening 1 - 3.30pm - 7pm

Thursday 13th March KAO Parents Evening 1 - 3.30pm - 7pm 

Friday 14th March KAO Year 2 parents in for enrichment 2:30-3pm

Tuesday 18th March KAO Parents Evening 2 - 3.30pm - 7pm

Wednesday 19th March KAB Parents Evening 2 - 3.30pm - 7pm

Friday 21st March KAO Year 1 parents in for enrichment 2:30-3pm

Tuesday 25th March Amethyst Class assembly - 2.45pm

Friday 28th March KAO Reception parents in for enrichment 2:30-3pm



Attachments and promotional
posters to follow 






